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AAL 20,800 106,080 0.30%
AAV 38,900 51,238 0.11%
ADVANC 78,500 22,945,300 2.52%
AEONTS 1,000 117,350 0.34%
AMATA 42,600 690,120 1.29%
AOT 2,352,000 99,416,125 17.90%
AP 760,900 6,686,630 6.70%
AWC 3,708,600 8,463,534 4.21%
BA 128,100 1,853,340 1.63%
BAM 715,800 5,838,560 1.14%
BANPU 785,500 3,550,460 5.91%
BBL 585,200 87,507,650 8.29%
BCP 70,700 2,156,350 8.80%
BCPG 41,800 361,910 0.20%
BDMS 324,200 6,581,260 0.90%
BEC 1,300 2,782 0.08%
BEM 1,716,000 8,868,910 3.05%
BGRIM 197,800 2,833,280 1.03%
BH 47,000 8,131,350 2.49%
BIC 167,100 3,382,520 4.28%
BLA 196,400 3,655,220 14.37%
BPP 84,000 767,940 0.52%
BTG 120,200 2,248,820 1.06%
BTS 3,995,100 12,172,308 5.27%
CBG 64,100 3,433,325 3.38%
CCET 441,500 2,619,935 0.64%
CENTEL 26,700 857,450 1.05%
CHG 1,278,800 2,076,267 3.52%
K 181,600 3,024,800 2.38%
CKP 51,700 141,314 0.78%
CNO1 2,208 48,305 1.79%
COCOCO 1,900 15,485 0.15%
COM7 256,800 7,060,750 3.91%
CPALL 345,700 16,760,375 1.41%
CPAXT 731,700 16,689,710 8.81%
CPF 471,400 10,937,260 2.35%
CPN 499,900 27,373,750 11.89%
CRC 321,800 7,007,300 3.11%
DELTA 427,300 82,000,200 2.28%
DOHOME 929,900 3,778,236 2.67%
EA 362,800 1,169,002 0.73%
EASTW 100 294 0.03%
EGCO 82,100 9,988,200 1.95%
EPG 5,800 18,908 0.62%
ERW 15,100 41,076 0.16%
GFPT 11,400 114,000 0.81%
GLOBAL 572,500 4,453,910 3.97%
GPSC 178,300 6,965,050 1.98%
GULF 467,200 20,468,050 3.47%
GUNKUL 591,500 1,159,156 1.99%
HANA 23,200 572,480 0.09%
HMPRO 1,616,700 12,095,115 6.58%
IRPC 2,354,600 2,722,494 6.45%
ITC 102,600 1,664,990 2.41%
VL 867,800 18,261,950 3.34%
JAPAN10001 20 498 0.02%
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JAS 211,100 318,761 0.95%
IMART 143,600 1,336,955 1.17%
IMT 131,400 1,536,180 1.01%
ITS 22,500 652,500 7.37%
KBANK 235,600 39,338,900 3.88%
KCE 227,200 5,738,530 1.92%
KKP 159,600 9,677,125 1.84%
KTB 2,616,800 65,212,900 4.08%
KTC 227,100 7,096,875 1.11%
LH 8,299,000 35,593,760 29.96%
LPN 24,200 42,120 7.69%
LVMHO1 5,000 67,000 2.42%
M 54,200 1,856,400 2.42%
MAJOR 10,000 79,500 1.50%
MBK 15,500 271,250 1.24%
MEGA 62,900 1,902,725 8.57%
MINT 354,700 8,129,950 4.26%
MTC 1,048,200 41,974,875 9.72%
NDXO01 47,413 995,673 13.47%
OR 122,300 1,688,810 0.55%
ORI 142,400 383,452 0.78%
osp 151,100 2,573,300 2.45%
PLANB 844,700 3,683,116 7.80%
PRM 437,100 2,835,935 4.63%
PSH 19,700 81,178 1.34%
PSL 12,500 89,375 0.30%
PTT 1,457,200 46,630,400 3.99%
PTTEP 275,800 31,441,200 4.59%
PTTGC 1,961,900 49,860,475 16.89%
QH 4,602,400 6,259,264 27.34%
RATCH 163,800 4,336,800 4.60%
RCL 132,000 3,527,325 7.20%
SAPPE 8,700 315,375 1.16%
SAT 5,700 75,240 1.01%
SAWAD 242,900 7,273,575 2.57%
SCB 163,600 21,079,150 1.34%
scc 446,100 97,437,000 8.48%
SCGP 549,200 9,994,510 10.76%
SIRI 865,100 1,262,485 3.00%
SISB 4,000 50,400 0.19%
SIWD 31,300 276,120 0.96%
SPALI 208,000 3,744,000 10.53%
SPRC 1,720,800 8,043,620 15.42%
STA 39,400 492,500 2.47%
STECON 22,300 198,395 0.10%
STPI 2,800 13,186 0.07%
TASCO 35,200 503,160 1.72%
TCAP 55,500 2,789,475 4.84%
TDEX 558,800 4,667,287 49.10%
TFG 2,759,700 14,196,510 4.37%
THANI 252,500 415,128 4.89%
THCOM 64,400 610,655 3.07%
TIDLOR 178,300 3,625,810 2.20%
TIPH 1,200 26,300 1.37%
TISCO 317,400 32,680,150 8.49%
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TLI
TOA
TOP
TPIPP
TQM
TRUE
TTA
TTB
TTCL

TU

TVO
UNIQ
VGI
VNG
WHA
WHAUP

124,400
23,600
179,100
87,300

200
1,016,100
1,700
44,736,800
13,200
203,100
187,500
20,400
28,100
4,965,600
1,700
3,663,100
661,300

1,302,650
324,840
6,281,000
193,806
2,620
11,239,460
8,154
83,005,816
10,164
1,817,745
2,365,800
510,000
90,466
7,443,666
3,534
13,115,096
2,700,470

KINGSFORD

2.66%
1.07%
4.48%
14.72%
0.15%
1.80%
0.03%
8.20%
0.32%
8.90%
1.40%
4.94%
7.79%
6.73%
8.56%
7.12%
10.37%
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IXD
TFMAMA (2.54 11n)
PTT (0.90 1)

XD
JAPAN13 (0.02923 un)
NDX01 (0.0149 un)

D

SCO06 (0.01638 un)
PSP (0.08 un)

CB11 (0.022 1n)

CB19 (0.054 un)

hares

MILL 790,000,000 Shares

IXD

IPMUSO06 (0.01638 uw)
JPMUS19 (0.08 1n)
SAWAD (0.35 1)
VCB19 (0.066 1)

Shares
MADAME 605,000,000 Shares

IXR
SCM 1: 5

XD
PRM (0.25 1)

XD

MAS0 (0.0024 uw)
ORCLO6 (0.00639 1m)
ORCL19 (0.0133 un)

Shares
TPL 44,571,428 Shares

NEWLISTED
TRUBB-W3 18,783,180 Units

Shares
TRU 526,707 Shares

XD
CMR (0.114 11n)

XD
ABBV19 (0.0439 1n)
LH (0.13 un)

XD
VNM19 (0.3465 1)

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) — Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

| — Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XN — Ex-Capital Return [
XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant |

XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /

XD - Excluding Dividend

XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend

XM — Exclude meetings

| — Excluding Interest

XP — Excluding Principal

XR - Excluding Right

XW — Excluding Warrant

XN — Ex-Capital Return [
XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant |

XA — Excluding All

XE - Excluding Exercise

*ND - No Dividend Payment

PD — Payment Date

XT — Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date | Year to Date
0.n.-68 0.n.-68 aanAu 02 1.0.-08 a.A. 568
8 7 6 3 2 8 7 6 3 2 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell
1 |scB 210.7 818.6 135.6 0.0 -0.8 KTB -170.5 -104.7 -1.2 0.0 -210.8 DELTA 3,802.20 |PTTEP -652.47 |ADVANC | 19,680.0 |BDMS -7,962.3
2 |DELTA 190.0 271.2 100.5 0.0 3582 |PTTEP -151.1 24.6 -24.3 0.0 -160.0 SCB 749.16  |KTB -608.23  |SCB 7,035.2 |CPN -3,251.9
3 |ADVANC 185.0 81.4 7.1 0.0 42 KTC -104.0 -17.4 37.7 0.0 1103 ADVANC 396.30 |PTT -303.12  |DELTA 6,957.2 |IVL -3,070.9
4 |EGCO 123.0 69.3 -4.9 0.0 6.6 CPALL -87.9 128.9 29.0 0.0 147.7 CPF 351.24 |TTB -259.60 |PTT 6,441.7 |INTUCH -1,280.5
5 |CPF 117.9 -111.8 -64.9 0.0 50.6 HANA -67.9 -57.5 19.5 0.0 9.2 TISCO 334.94  |OR -207.71 |KTB 5,069.8 |BCP -1,063.1
6 |KBANK 92.8 18.4 35.6 0.0 1358 |PTT 513 21.2 -24.7 0.0 2.3 EGCO 293.77  |MINT -167.07 | TRUE 3,167.2 |TTB -1,052.4
7 |TISCO 57.5 27.7 6.4 0.0 6.0 BH -43.5 78.1 2.9 0.0 19.6 KCE 260.20 |SCGP -165.17 | TISCO 2,867.0 |TU -1,025.7
8 |scc 228 4.1 -339.9 0.0 215 |CCET -33.9 -15.4 7.1 0.0 282 CPN 22273 |IVL -152.13 | CPALL 2,256.7 |ScC -1,019.2
9 |AOT 203 -35.7 29.4 0.0 2307 |vL -32.2 -38.5 -10.0 0.0 -10.8 GULF 192.70  |BTS -133.48 |KTC 1,743.9 |ITC -1,017.0
10 |PTTGC 14.0 4.7 -3.0 0.0 -60.2  |BBL -31.8 12 17.7 0.0 -51.7 GPSC 168.62  |CBG -115.99 |CPF 1,675.4 |SPALL -965.9
11 |PSL 12.2 16.7 -1.6 0.0 -0.7 JMART -19.8 -14.0 -1.0 0.0 9.4 BAM 139.49  |BEM -109.50 | TFG 1,545.7 |MTC -956.8
12 |KAMART 11.6 4.1 0.5 0.0 0.8 BTS -14.8 -24.4 6.2 0.0 -13.1 KKP 13579 |TOP -92.47 |com7 1,453.3 |TASCO -833.4
13 |TCAP 8.3 5.8 0.4 0.0 16.8 LH -14.3 9.1 12 0.0 14.9 BDMS 126.72  |BGRIM -84.02  |GULF 1,416.4 |BEM -803.1
14 |RATCH 7.5 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.5 SINGER -13.4 -21.3 -36.4 0.0 12 PTTGC 10477 |AOT 8143 |KKP 1,191.5 |AAV -718.5
15 |NOBLE 6.9 -8.6 8.3 0.0 0.2 TOP -10.7 -7.0 -15.7 0.0 -8.0 BTG 93.61  |AWC -80.73  |BTG 1,073.3 |CRC -638.4
16 |AEONTS 6.6 7.5 -4.9 0.0 3.2 BANPU 9.1 -4.7 4.6 0.0 9.8 HANA 79.97 | TRUE -76.80 | THAL 1,009.7 |LH -601.3
17 |AP 5.9 262 3.3 0.0 =225 |BCP -8.6 237.4 27.5 0.0 -4.0 BPP 79.15  |WHA -75.74 | TCAP 985.9 |HMPRO -592.0
18 |HMPRO 5.5 12 -1.9 0.0 9.0 KCE 8.3 35 92.3 0.0 226 BA 77.28  |CENTEL 7529 |GULFL 893.1 |SIRI -558.1
19 |TTA 5.4 10.4 7.6 0.0 2.8 CPN 8.1 1.1 3.2 0.0 46.8 BBL 69.92  |BH -71.57 |TU 819.3 |BANPU -526.1
20 |THAT 4.9 11.0 -1.0 0.0 359 CENTEL 7.9 -1.5 6.7 0.0 -34.7 M 58.65 |LH -66.02  |GPSC 806.9 |NTL -522.8
Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital
Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 9-Oct-25 paidup 9-Oct-25 paidup (Last)
1 |24Cs 441,600 437,900 879,500 3,700 434 1 |24CS 1,250,584 0.26 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |88TH 1,896,000 1,716,300 3,612,300 179,700 487 2 |24C5-wi 177,263 0.09 #N/A #N/A 193,993,128
3 (A5 100 - 100 100 0.11f 3 |24CS-W2 30,242 0.06 #N/A #N/A 48,498,251
4 |Aa 4,195,200 2,989,400 7,184,600 1,205,800/  50.81] 4 |25 5,692,713 1.04 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |Aav 8,140,600 7,911,700 16,052,300 228,900 21.72) 5 |[88TH 129,300 0.06 #N/A #N/A 212,500,000
6 |ACC - 26,500 26,500 -26,500 008 6 |A 3,346 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
7 |ACE 21,400 1,625,200 1,646,600 -1,603,800|  28.10, 7 |A5 1,200,817 0.10 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
8 |ADD 1 - 1 1 000/ 8 |AS-W4 7,593,861 2.10 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
9 |ADVANC 1,211,101 561,029 1,772,130 650,072|  28.44) 9 |A5-W5 190,934 0.08 #N/A #N/A 235,591,404
10 |ADVICE 1,002,000 408,800 1,410,800 593,200/ 1250, 10 |AAI 69,022,236 3.25 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
11 |AE - 400 400 -400 0.03| 11 |AAv 965,588,677 7.51 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
12 |AEONTS 116,300 58,000 174,300 58,300 29.38] 12 |ABM 2,884,218 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
13 |AF 13,600 - 13,600 13,600|  31.05| 13 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
14 |AGE 7,400 14,500 21,900 -7,100 2.44| 14 |ACC 10,351,138 0.55 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
15 |AH 1,300 500 1,800 800 469 15 |ACC-W2 903,427 0.20 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
16 |AHC 152 324 476 -172 411 16 |ACE 67,171,015 0.66 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
17 |Al - 800 800 -800 0.78| 17 |ACG 767,307 0.13 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
18 |AIE 102,600 35,000 137,600 67,600, 11.35| 18 |ADB 50,406,044 6.94 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
19 |AIT 12,600 56,600 69,200 -44,000)  10.84] 19 |ADD 1,716,205 1.02 #N/A #N/A 168,000,000
20 (A - 3,500 3,500 -3,500 0.74| 20 |ADVANC 231,881,674 7.80 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736

Source : SET.OR.TH
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